e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD AMNGLE PROJECTION W 8520" 5 <_F W 8520" 5 /home/ust] 82467 ednmod
rﬁjgggR ey F@!iii M AT NE ) Y e elerD TERMINAL NAME: VERTICAL BULKHEAD CABLE RECF _W LEADMAKER ATRFEED B :
FRAME = RETAINING 1761386-3 AMP TERMINAL  AMP CRIMP SPECS 2 | BENCH MODEL < ATRFEED — |
1852015~ 1 A l22000-] (REF) "ﬂ PLATE (REF)| (REF) 5AD —3 | BENCH MODEL G A TRFEED =N
=001 2 | A CECa3o_c A e CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE S17F i
1852015 _ = 2 3545001 Al 092 +. 002 [2.34 +0.05mm] 12 or (1B l ] ] - A 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8) FEED BRKT 70 o |
: E%iy\l = 0T = 4 - | - - C E9/655-5 AR FEED VALVE ASSY EY | — |
1 ] ] - A A6 T1690- SPACER, AIR FEED b
> o C NOT USED - REF - - A 24042 VALVE, SHUT OFF b7 \
GUARD" B NOT USED Al - [REF] - | - | ¢ ES2E55-6 ATR FEED VALVE ASSY 66 |
BRET  (REE) “Riup - TP ANGE N 1 1 - | B 461065-2 ATR FEED ASSY (2 INCH) eS| D
>l 21 2] -1 A 4-21000-3 SCR, SHC (10-32x2. 000 AIR ASSY| B4 |
AMP-0-LECTRIC ™M TERM GUARD G TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | .136 [3.45mm] - 12 w - 1 - A 9802850 SLBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT - 174 T | 63 |
[NSUL | 200 [5.08mm] 0 . 156-. 180 1 - ] - A 23238-1 QUICK DISCONNECT E2 :
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM AFPFL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION[SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT >1.000 - |21.00 IN A 27319-4 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 = :
. 235—. Z2b5 NONE . 900 4025-8040 A45bba7 -1 | L28b 50 ‘
129 1 ] ] - C 4542201 CAP, RAM 54
128 | ] ] - D 454455 HOUS TNG 55
- 127 0 |
g 2 Z 2 - C H-354778-49 FIN, WIRE DISC C.Z28150A | 126 | ] ] - B 4-b9445353-6 FPAWL, FEED 56
S 1 1 T - A Ho6950-1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISITON 125 55 \
; ] ] I — A 217235-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PACKAGE| 124 54 —}
5 1 1 T - - 4058040 SFE APFL INST 408-8040 123 gl 1 ] ] - B A1062-1 FEED FINGER ASSY 53
= 122 52 \
i 1 1 T - A A-21025-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)ST GDE PL | 121 5 :
@ 120 50 \
2 119 46 |
g 118 | - ] - A 22574 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST A%
? 3 3 3 - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK | 117 | - ] - A 225041 NIFFLE, HEX T/ NPT 47 |
= 116 46 |
115 | ] ] - A SISICARSHIE. PLUG, NYLON 45
- 2 2 - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T l l - C 1-519307-0 RAM 44 }
113 | ] ] - A ES0125-T WASHER, LAMINATED 43 C |
112 | ] ] - A EY0124-6 WASHER, RAM 4.
1 1 T - A 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIFFPER | 111 | ] ] - A Y=21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER (5/16Bx1.00) | 47
110 | ] ] - A 23241 -6 BALL, STEEL 40
109 | ] ] - A ES0170-T SPRING, COMFRESSTON 39
108 | ] ] - C 1 -649014.2-1 DISC, INSULATION 35
107 | ] ] - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, FLASTIC 37
106 | ] ] - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 3b
1 1 T - A 223538 SCR, SHLD (8. 187x. 25 DRAG LEVER | 105 1 ] ] B EYO2T2-1 FOST, RAM 35 \
104 | ] ] - B ES07VBhH-3 SUPFORT, TERMINAL 34
T l T - A J1009-2 SCR, SKT SET(1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 T | ] - D A455675-1 PLATE, BASE 33 \
D 2 202 - | A 21017-2 SCR, DRIVE (#2x.19) [D PLATE| 102 1 1 1 - | A FI0432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 32 |0
101 31 :
| 1 T - B AL 1 264-1 FLATE, TDENTIFICATION 100 | ] ] - B 455659 BLOCK, STRIF GUIDE ADJ 30
2 J 2 - A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32x.88) DRAG 44 | ] ] - C 4581441 FLATE, STRIF GUIDE 29
] 1 T - A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (B-32x.38 LWJ)ANVIL| 98 ] ] ] C 1 -455858-b SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28 |
4 4 4 - A 2=21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x.75) CAP 97 2 2 2 - A 1 -22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
3 3 3 - A 2227338 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.62) HSG Y6 | ] ] - B 2407931 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE b \
| 1 T - A 2=21002-7 SCR, BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLK 495 | ] ] - B 240792~ DRAG, TERMINAL 25
4 4 4 - A 2=21002-2 SCR, BHC (8-32x,50) TERM H DWN 94 = T ] ] - D 4-907065-5 GUIDE, STRIFP (REAR) 24 :
- / 2 - A Z=2100.2-4 SCR, BHC (B-32x.7%)R STP GDE 93 | ] ] - A E30458-1 GUIDE, STRIF (FRONT) S
4. | ] ] - B 1 -456468-0 STRIPPER 2 :
91 21 B
30 20 |
54 13 :
S 15 ‘
a7 17 :
] | ] - A 2=21002-0 SCR, BHC (B-32x. 25 FEED FINGER 56 15 |
g 2 2 - | A 1-21000-3 SCR, SHC (4-40x. 25)FR ST GUIDE | 85 15 |
) w w 1 — | A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32X.50) 54 14 |
£ 33 E |
g2 | ] ] - A H-22.280-0 SPRING, SHEAR (= :
| 1 T - A 3=-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL g1 | ] ] - B ES0ABT - STOP, SHEAR 1
S50 | ] ] - B E30459-9 HOLDER, SHEAR 10 ——f:
5 - 1 - - B AL 2892-7 CUARD ASSY s | ] ] - B A542076-4 SHEAR, FLOATING Y \
é % ~EF - - - B SNASISI R INSERT, GUARD s T | ] ] - C Y-bb2520-6 ANV ITL 5 :
i 77 7 |
é % & RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. b | ] ] - C 1-455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER &) \
E 3 ZAX IS | ] ] - C J-455889-1 DEFRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT) | 5 :
| C TERMINATOR - TERMINATOR CREASE LTEHTLY, RN 590603~ 1 SPRING, ASSIST 74 T v [ -8 238011~ SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4 |
& g A CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 1 1 — A 23030~ SCR, SHC (B=32x.25 SLIYINS DISC | 73 1 1 1 1 — C 8-904741-2 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 :
| - APPLICATOR [N A SENCH MACHINE. w 1 1 - | A 3-21001-4 SCR, SHC (3/8x.88)FEED MT | 72 1 1 | - ] c 1-4558868-2 SPACER, CRIMPER 2 |
N 1 1 T - o 459610-3 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET A 1 | ] ] C 4-1490019-2 CRIMPER, WIRE ]
§ ZZEX SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS —3 | 2| = U/ M gﬂ% PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM —3 —T2 471 Q/WW 5&% PART NO DESCRIPTION I&gM :
— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A
ATy REOD PER ASSY PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST :
o DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _ |
% A REAR STRIFP GUIDE TO GUIDE ON INSULATION BARREL. & REF @REF 00 NOT SCALE PRINT. B B _ :
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DR STMAROS 2PF O TARGS ‘
E § LoC i itg BEE i;25 EAEI%MW%NAROS REL IEELBIN %m% E:jiz;jsgtog;?m0573608 :
e "ES | DE FEED HDM APPLICATORIET & l
; % nreT ABJ Lﬂi"]SOi°02© REVISED B5H PROS -onT TR IURES 7\/_ SCALE SI\IiIHEIENTI ég\/pl_ :
| e EAUMAREH RN HACATIE ITEM 34 LOCATION PlF LiR gEVISION RECORD | APP ﬁjATE SAARD EDOES k015 HAX - {:> uo 1852015 1 or ] A :
IR LN s e ws0gE 5 5 = 4 5 50770 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING o |
|




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1852015-3



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1852015-3

